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Resource Pricing




TAAP Accelerate Digital Transformation

* This document defines the pricing
for this service

 The service is consultative in
nature quoted based upon the
needs of the client

* The costs charged are based upon
the required level of skill or
capability to deliver the level of
service required by the client

Project Management
Architect

Senior Developer
Business Analyst

Testers

£750+VAT
£1250+VAT
£850+VAT
£650+VAT
£550+VAT

Pricing excludes VAT



Contact Details

Steve Higgon
TAAP CEO Partner Director

Paul Sheridan Paul George

Product Owner

Steve.Higgon@ontaap.com Paul.Sheridan@ontaap.com Paul.George@ontaap.com
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UK technology driving digital transformation and rebuilding our economy - o
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